
  CORNER BARS 750 x 750
  2-20M T & B ALL AROUND W

ITH
  AIR ENTRAINED CONCRETE
  SLAB TO BE 30 MPA CONCRETE

SLAB CONSTRUCTION :

THICKENING ALL SIDES
LINE OF 450 SLAB

SLOPE 1%

  ALL W
OOD TO BE PRESSURE TREATED.

  2 COATS OF EXTERIOR ENAMEL PAINT.
  ZINC RICH PRIMER AND PAINTED W

ITH
  ALL STEEL TO BE SHOP PRIMED W

ITH
NOTE :

SEE DETAIL
ENGAGE INTO GATE HASP.
VERTICAL BOLT GUIDES TO
PROVIDE AT BOTH GATES

SLAB W
ITH DOW

ELS
2400 LONG, ANCHOR TO

PRECAST CONCRETE CURB

50 X 50 H.S.S. BRACE
AT 1200 HT.

4300

2503800250

225

350

250 250

RECYCLING
GARBAGE

250
6625

3275
250

10400

3312
3312

SLOPE 1%

250 250
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5
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.01.1

3
A

.01.1

4
A

.01.1

SURFACE BOLT

38 x 140 TIMBER FACING

STEEL POSTS (TYPICAL)
CLOSE OFF TOP OF ALL

  PREDRILL AS REQUIRED FOR TIMBER FACING.
  AND FOR THE DIAGONAL MEMBERS.
  HSS 76.2 x 76.2 x 4.78 ON 4 SIDES

GATE CONSTRUCTION :

SEE DETAIL 5/A 1
AND BOTTOM OF GATE FRAMING.
HEIGHT TO MATCH TOP OF BOLLARD
(TOP AND BOTTOM OF FRAME)
TO BACK SIDE OF GATE FRAMING.

76.2 SQ. X 6 GATE STOPS W
ELDED

950

2200

HEAVY DUTY GATE LATCH
W
/ PADLOCK SPACE

CL
OF GARBAGE
DOORS

50 x 150 x 6 BOLT GUIDES
W
ELDED TO GATE FRAME

50 x 50 x 6 BOLT REST
12 DIA. x 200 LONG
GALVANIZED STEEL

SURFACE BOLT

LOCKING DEVICE

PROVIDE CRUSHED STONE 

HSS 76.2 X 76.2 X 4.78 MM

10M TIES @
 400 O.C.

15.2 x 15.2 MW

PROVIDE CRUSHED STONE BASE OF
150 mm OF GRANULAR 'A' ON
450 mm OF GRANULAR 'B'

18.7 x 18.7 mm MESH

SEE PLAN

HSS 76.2 X 76.2 X 4.78 MM
FRAMING TOP & BOTTOM
PRE-DRILLED AS REQUIRED
FOR FASTENING OF TIMBER

150 SLAB

TIMBER FACING
38 x 140

PAVING
OR SOD, SEE PLAN

FACING

OPPOSITE TO HINGE FOR LATCH
TO STEEL GATE FRAME ON SIDE
AND HOLDING PIN FASTENED
PROVIDE GALVANIZED DROP PIN

150x150x12.5 PLATE
ANCHORED IN CONCRETE

25 N0N-SHRINK GROUT

18.7 x 18.7 mm MESH

450 mm OF GRANULAR 'B'
150 mm OF GRANULAR 'A' ON
BASE OF

OR SOD
PAVING

38 x 140
TIMBER FACING

W
ITH EMBEDMENT LENGTH OF 125

16 DIA.  ANC. BOLTS
275 x 275 x 16 BASE PLATE

CURB
CONCRETE
PRECAST

FACING
FOR FASTENING OF TIMBER
PRE-DRILLED AS REQUIRED
FRAMING TOP & BOTTOM

15.2 x 15.2 MW

10M TIES @
 400 O.C. 150 SLAB

152 X 152 X 9.1 MM
H.S.S. COLUMN

450

450

2200
50

150
5050

450

450

2200
50

150 5050

225
25

175
25

4- 15M CONTINUOUS BARS
4- 15M CONTINUOUS BARS

DEVICE )
LATCHING
( TO SUIT

W
ELDED TO BOLLARD

275 x 275 x 16 BASE PL

HSS 152.4 x 152.4 x 7.95
2200 HIGH POST

W
ITH 10 SPACING

38x140 TIMBER FACING
W
ELD CAP ON TOP

HSS 152.4 x 152.4 x 7.95
PIVOT HINGE

HEAVY DUTY CUSTOM

ENCLOSURE
OF GARBAGE

L C

2200 N.T.S.

600 DIA.

600 DIA.

NEW
 DEPRESSED

CONCRETE CURB

EXISTING ASPHALT
PARKING SURFACE

10%
 SLOPE

1650
789

2439

CURB BEYOND

15

1500

1:10

1:10
1:10

DETECTABLE
HAZARD
INDICATOR

DEPRESSED
CURB

1500
1500

200

600

9
A

-01.2

8001500150

225375100
700

STEEL HINGE & HASP C/W
75 X 75 H.S.S. MID SUPPORT
POST W

ELDED TO ONE SIDE W
ITH

SUPPORT PLATE

EXISTING GRADE

6 MM THICK STEEL
HINGE ( PAINTED )

75 X 75 STEEL ANGLE
W
ELDED TO H.S.S.

450 DIA. CONCRETE SONOTUBE
C/W

 2 LAYER POLY SLIP SHEET
AROUND EXTERIOR

150 CRUSHED STONE BASE

BOLTS TO PASS THROUGH
POSTS C/W

 NUTS & W
ASHERS

200 X 200 X 2440 MM. LONG
KILN DRIED TIMBER

SLOPE TOP
40 MM

10 MM DIA HINGE

400 X 400 X 200
THICK CONC. PAD

4000 75 X 75 HSS
STEEL FRAMING

NOTES : ALL GATE HARDW
ARE 

TO BE GALVANIZED.
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